

Carnegie 2016 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Facilities Improvements Contract No. 2016-03C - Carnegie Park Stormwater Unit Price Bid Tabulation 6/6/2016

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Creative Enterprises		Fleming-Walker		Independent Enterprises		Morgan Excavating		Soli Construction	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
A	15" HDPE Storm Sewer	LF	173	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,245.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,950.00	\$ 63.60	\$ 11,002.80	\$ 68.00	\$ 11,764.00
B	15" Perforated HDPE Storm Sewer	LF	107	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,490.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 14,445.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 9,202.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 9,416.00
C	18" HDPE Storm Sewer	LF	270	\$ 90.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 70.60	\$ 19,062.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 23,760.00
C1	24" HDPE Storm Sewer	LF	65	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 12,675.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 7,020.00
D	R-4 Rock Rip Rap	SY	96	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,400.00
E	Type M Inlet	EACH	4	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,065.00	\$ 8,260.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00
F	Storm Manhole	EACH	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
G	Earthen Level Spreader	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
H	Storm Endwall	EACH	6	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 14,520.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
					\$ 97,960.00		\$ 143,160.00		\$ 158,425.00		\$ 69,216.80		\$ 107,360.00